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Molecular Virology 2007 
 
Lectures: 20 hours/1,5 ECTS credits  (9 lectures, 1 seminar) 
Organizer:  Department of Microbiology, University of Oulu 
Place:  Microbiology seminar room 287B/Kieppi building, 2. floor, Aapistie 5A 
Time:  March 28—Apr 19, Lectures 13:15–14:45 
 
Wed Mar 28 Introduction, classification of viruses 
  Veijo Hukkanen, University of Oulu 
 
Thurs Mar 29 Replication of DNA viruses /Veijo Hukkanen 
  Replication of RNA viruses /Kirsi Harila  
  University of Oulu 
 
Tues Apr 3 Viruses as gene transfer vectors  
  Aki Manninen, Biocenter Oulu  
 
Wed Apr 4 From bacteriophages to viruses infecting humans 
   Dennis Bamford, University of Helsinki 
 
Wed Apr 11 Herpesviruses 
   Veijo Hukkanen, University of Oulu  
 
Thurs Apr 12 Seminars 
 
Mon Apr 16 Host responses to virus infections 

Sampsa Matikainen, Finnish Institute of Occupational Health 
 

Tues Apr 17 Viruses and cancer 
  Eeva Auvinen, University of Helsinki 
 
Wed Apr 18 Picornaviruses 
  Virpi Glumoff, University of Oulu 
    
Thurs Apr 19 HIV and other retroviruses  
  Kirsi Harila, University of Oulu 
 
Contact: Maarit Kallio, Department of Microbiology, University of Oulu tel. 08-537 5900,  
Registration by March 16: maarit.kallio@oulu.fi 
 


